Xtreme Sailing Products
L International Cadet 2015
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Xtreme Cadet fitted hull
Xtreme GRP Centre board
Xtreme GRP Rudder blade
Alloy Rudder box

Deluxe tiller extension
Superspars Spars (UK)
Mast

Boom

Spinnaker Pole

Selden Spars (UK)

Mast

Boom

Spinnaker Pole

Deck cover

Hull Cover (padded bow)

Launching trolley

Foil bag

Xtreme Sailing Products Australia
Pty Ltd

301 Military Road

Semaphore SA 5019

e: tim@xtremesailing.com
www.xtremesailing.com

$5200.00
$ 245.00
$ 200.00
$ 230.00
$ 35.00
$ 870.00

$ 375.00
$ 63.63

$ 855.00
$ 328.00
$ 91.00
$ 228.00
$ 284.00
$ 550.00

$ 95.00

Inc. GST

$5720.00
$ 269.50
220.00

253.00

LN - N

38.50

957.00
412.50
70.00

@ B

940.50
360.80
100.10

©r BB

236.00

280.50

605.00

99.00

LS - B - 2

Price quoted in Australian Dollars. Subject to change without notice. Parts subject to availability.
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the racing sailboats specialist
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